
LOT 8
IN OR 2234/121
MARSHES @ LANCEFORD PB 7/141

GOWINS TIMOTHY P & CASSANDRA E
96165 WINDSOR DR
YULEE, FL 32097

24-2N-28-1310-0008-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4078.00

03/03/2023 NW
06/13/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

319,734
6,443
75,000

401,177
123,794
277,383

HX HB 50,000
227,383
401,177

0

403,851

2234/0121 10/31/2018 WD Q I 01 282,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSSMAN STEPHEN P & A

GOWINS TIMOTHY P & 

1687/1856 6/28/2010 WD Q I 01 245,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

ROSSMAN STEPHEN P &

2024
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C23471 CO ISSUED 0 06/28/2010

M15284 H/AC 0 05/01/2010

E22577 ELEC OTHER 0 04/01/2010

P14236 OTHER 0 04/01/2010

B23471 NEW CONSTR 313,832 04/01/2010

2020HX Base Yr

96165 WINDSOR DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0900 01 2,797 97.8048 122.26 341,961 2010 2010 0 0 0 6.50 93.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2327

BAS 1,402 100 1,402 160,267

FGR 660 55 363 41,495

FOP 162 30 49 5,602

FSP 144 40 58 6,630

FUS 925 100 925 105,740

3,293 2,797 319,734

BAS=[YR=2010]  W19 FSP=[YR=2015]  N4 W16 S9 E16 N5 $ S5 W16
S52 FOP=[YR=2010]  S11 E16 N4 FGR=[YR=2010]  E19 N40 W11 S18
W10 S22E2 $W2 N7 W14 $ E14 N15 E10 N18 E11 N24 $ PTR= E30
FUS=[YR=2010]  E35 S27 W15 N1 W20 N26 $ W30 $.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 708.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 91 6,443

6,443

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


